PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-311-026

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

100FT
76 HOME ORCHARD SUBD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-14-95
1-30-04
2-17-04
2-23-04

EDELMAN FRANCIS G & KATHRYN A

EDELMAN, FRANCIS G.
EDELMAN FRANCES ANTHONY & MARY THERESE JARBOE

EDELMAN FRANCIS A
EDELMAN FRANCIS A & CLAIRE NOEL WILLIAMSON

NO C.F.
NO FEE
SP 55,000
SP NO FEE



